GOLDSMITH CONSTRUCTION

PRE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

STADIUM PRESSBOX ORIGINAL CONTRACT
NET CHANGE ORDERS
FINAL CONTRACT

TITTLE LUTHER PARTNERSHIP

PRE CONSTRUCTION PLANNING
CREDITED INTO CONSTRUCTION FEE

PRINTING

PRINTING

PRINTING

LICENSING/REGISTRATION

PRINTING

SHIPPING

BUILDING INSPECTION FEE

ACCESSIBLITY REVIEW

PROJECT REGISTRATION

SHIPPING

SHIPPING

SHIPPING

SHIPPING

PRINTING

PRINTING

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS COST

A/E FEE 6.75% OF 2,583,061.82

TOTAL PAID TITTLE LUTHER PART.

GOLDSMITH CONSTRUCTION
LIGHTING PROJECT CONTRACT
NET CHANGE ORDERS

FINAL CONTRACT LIGHTING

10,000.00

2,815,407.00
-232,345.18
2,583,061.82

13,100.00

69.00
51.18
3,787.15
201.25
182.62
40.84
2,088.69
948.75
201.25
7.56
12.53
113.60
17.25
7.97
22.00

7,751.64
174,356.67

182,108.31

188,231.36

-17,000.00

171,231.36



